
Paper/Pencil Testing Order Form

Forms 7 & 8 and Screening Forms 7 & 8

Cog

Visit 

Purchase orders, checks, and credit cards accepted.

RiversideInsights.com/CogAT

to learn more about the CogAT® 
and order through our store.
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PAPER/PENCIL TESTING
2024 Cognitive Abilities Test™ (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

riversideinsights.com

Please enclose a check, credit card number, or valid purchase order
payable to “Riverside Insights” with all orders. If payment via credit 

card, mark the box below so an email with payment link can be sent to 
the email provided in the “Charge to” section.

Online Administrations for CogAT are available on a separate order form.

NOTE: Orders from first time purchasers require a completed 
Test Purchaser Qualification Form.

Date

Professional Credentials — Choose One:
Test Purchaser Qualification Form attached

Purchase Order enclosed. Number

Name Name

Name

Name

Check enclosed. Number

Position Position

Position

Position

Credit Card payment.

Organization Organization

Shipping Address Shipping Address

City City

State StateZIP ZIP

Phone Phone

Phone

Phone

Fax Fax

Fax

Fax

(          ) (          )

(          )

(          )

(          ) (          )

(          )

(          )

Email Address*
(REQUIRED)

Email Address*
(REQUIRED)

Email Address*
(REQUIRED)

Email Address*
(REQUIRED)

Test Purchaser Qualification Form on file at Riverside Insights

Payment Information

Charge to (See note above) Ship to (if different from billing address) 

Required Information (Your order will not be processed without this information)

Test Administrator (Please list the primary contact who will 
be the test administrator owner and DataManager Account 
Holder.) Note: this person is the primary test and IT contact.

Data Contact (if different from Test Administrator): 

Note: this person typically handles barcodes and rostering needs

Please describe yourself:

Anticipated Testing Date:

 Building/School 
CHECK ONE:

Public 
School

Catholic 
School

Private 
School

Diocese/ArchdioceseSystem/District

Machine Scoring, DataPlus (web reports, scores supplied by Riverside 
Insights) Also available in Online Administration. Please contact your local 
Assessment Consultant or Customer Service for more information.

SUBSEQUENT ORDERS: If you have previously ordered barcode 
labels from us, you should have an SFTP site where you can upload 
your files and transmittal form. For further information including the 
Barcode Ordering Guide and Transmittal form, please visit: http://bit.ly/
RiversideGroupScoring. Additional fees will apply.

Hand Scoring

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Reporting options:

Pre-ID Barcode Labels
Barcodes are an additional $1.10 per student.

To ensure delivery of your email notifications when web key reports are 
ready, please whitelist the email address: 
no-reply@dm.riverside-insights.com.

INITIAL ORDER: Check here if you wish to purchase Pre-ID Barcode 
Labels and this is your initial order. Instructions will be sent via email to 
the Data Contact. 

Visit riversideinsights.com/group_assessments_scoring for information on scoring prices and to download the Order Form 
for Scoring Services.
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PAPER/PENCIL TESTING
2024 Cognitive Abilities Test™ (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

riversideinsights.com

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – COMPLETE 

Machine-Scorable Test Booklets

Reusable Test Booklets with Answer Documents

CogAT age norms begin at 4 years, 11 months

Includes Directions for Administration

Includes Directions for Administration, 
5 answer sheets

Includes Directions for Administration, 
25 answer sheets

Includes Directions for Administration

Complete Battery, Package of 5

Complete Battery, Package of 5

Complete Battery, Package of 25

Complete Battery, Package of 25

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Form 7

Form 7

Form 7

Form 7

Form 8

Form 8

Form 8

Form 8

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Price

Price

Price

Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Level 5/6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Level 9

Level 10

Level 11

Level 12

Level 13/14

Level 15/16

Level 17/18

Level 9

Level 10

Level 11

Level 12

Level 13/14

Level 15/16

Level 17/18

Level 5/6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

1473573

1473575

1473577

1548261

2000436

2000437

2000438

2000439

2000440

2000441

2000442

2000443

2000444

2000445

2000446

2000447

2000448

2000449

1473574

1473576

1473578

1548262

1713737

1713739

1713741

1713746

2000452

2000453

2000454

2000455

2000456

2000457

2000458

2000459

2000460

2000461

2000462

2000463

2000464

2000465

1713738

1713740

1713742

1713748

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$299.75

$299.75

$299.75

$299.75

$299.75

$299.75

$299.75

$258.00

$258.00

$258.00

$258.00

Subtotal for this pagePrices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.
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PAPER/PENCIL TESTING
2024 Cognitive Abilities Test™ (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

riversideinsights.com

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – COMPLETE 

Large Print Edition Test Booklet

For off-level testing, use separate CogAT answer documents.
Pkg. 25, includes materials needed for machine scoring

Iowa Assessments™ Forms EFG, Complete or Core Battery, and the Cognitive Abilities Test Form 7 & 8.
Note: Combined answer folders are level specific for both Iowa Assessments and CogAT. For off-level testing, use separate CogAT answer documents.

Note: CogAT answer sheets are specific to Form.
Pkg. 25, includes materials needed for machine 
scoring

Single copy

Combined Answer Folders

Answer Sheets

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Form 7

Form 7 or 8

Form 7

Form 8

Form 8

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Price

Price

Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Level 5/6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Level 10

Level 11

Level 12

Level 13/14

Level 15/16

Level 17/18

Forms EFG, Level 9 with Word Analysis and Listening/CogAT, Level 9

Forms EFG, Level 9 with CogAT, Level 9

Forms EFG, Level 10 with CogAT, Level 10

Forms EFG, Level 11 with CogAT, Level 11

Forms EFG, Level 12 with CogAT, Level 12

Forms EFG, Level 13 with CogAT, Level 13/14

Forms EFG, Level 14 with CogAT, Level 13/14

Forms EFG, Level 15 with CogAT, Level 15/16

Forms EFG, Level 16 with CogAT, Level 15/16

Forms EFG, Level 17/18 with CogAT, Level 17/18

Level 9

Levels 10-17/18

1482802

1482803

1482804

1482805

1482806

1482807

1482808

1482809

1482810

1482811

2000500

2000501

2000502

2000503

2000504

2000505

2000506

2000507

2000508

2000509

2000450

2000451

1713705

1713706

1713707

1713708

1713709

1713710

1713711

1713712

1713713

1713714

2000466

2000467

$118.25

$118.25

$118.25

$118.25

$118.25

$118.25

$118.25

$118.25

$118.25

$118.25

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

Answer Documents

Subtotal for this pagePrices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.



5

PAPER/PENCIL TESTING
2024 Cognitive Abilities Test™ (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

riversideinsights.com

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – COMPLETE 

Subtotal for this page

Directions for Administration 

Reporting/Post-Test/Support Materials

Single copy, English except where noted Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Form 7

Form 7

Form 7

Form 7

Form 8

Form 8

Form 8

Form 8

Forms 7 & 8

Forms 7 & 8

Item No.

Forms 7 & 8

Forms 7 & 8

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Level 5/6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9 – Machine Scorable Booklets

Level 9 – Reusable Booklets

Levels 10-17/18

Level 5/6 – Spanish Edition

Level 7 – Spanish Edition

Level 8 – Spanish Edition

Level 9 – Spanish Edition

Level 10-17/18 – Spanish Edition

2017 Norms, all levels

2011 Norms, all levels

Annual

All levels

All levels

1482727

1482732

1482731

1482738

1482740

1482741

1482742

1482743

1525393

1482824

1482823

1713684

1713685

1713686

1713688

1713687

1713689

1721840

1497434

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$38.85

$292.40

$292.40

$217.05

$118.95

$335.40

Directions for Administration are also available for download from DataManager under the “Admin” tab.
Note: Spanish Directions for Administration are available as a download from DataManager.

Single copy

Price listed is for one building/site only. Please order one DataManager Ancillary Access License for each 
site as needed.
**Scoring Keys must be ordered separately through Customer Service.

Single copy

Single copy

Norms & Score Conversions Guide

DataManager Access for Hand-Scoring Customers**

Score Interpretation Guide

Research & Development Guide

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Digital versions of the following materials are available in DataManager. Access is provided at no additional charge with DataPlus Scoring or Online administration.
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PAPER/PENCIL TESTING
2024 Cognitive Abilities Test™ (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

riversideinsights.com

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – SCREENING FORM 

Machine-Scorable Test Booklets

Reusable Test Booklets with Answer Documents

CogAT age norms begin at 4 years, 11 months

Includes Directions for Administration

Includes Directions for Administration, 
5 answer sheets

Includes Directions for Administration, 
25 answer sheets

Includes Directions for Administration

Screening Battery, Package of 5

Screening Battery, Package of 5

Screening Battery, Package of 25

Screening Battery, Package of 25

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Screening Form 7

Screening Form 7

Screening Form 7

Form 7

Screening Form 8

Screening Form 8

Screening Form 8

Form 8

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Price

Price

Price

Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Level 5/6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Level 10

Level 11

Level 12

Level 13/14

Level 15/16

Level 17/18

Level 9

Level 10

Level 11

Level 12

Level 13/14

Level 15/16

Level 17/18

Level 5/6

Level 7

Level 8

1473599

1473601

1473603

2000468

2000469

2000470

2000471

2000472

2000473

2000474

2000475

2000476

2000477

2000478

2000479

2000480

2000481

1473600

1473602

1473604

1713769

1713771

1713773

2000484

2000485

2000486

2000487

2000488

2000489

2000490

2000491

2000492

2000493

2000494*

2000495*

2000496*

2000497*

1713770

1713772

1713774

$43.00

$43.00

$43.00

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25

$49.25

$220.50

$220.50

$220.50

$220.50

$220.50

$220.50

$220.50

$185.00

$185.00

$185.00

Subtotal for this page

*6-8 weeks for order to arrive   

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.
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PAPER/PENCIL TESTING
2024 Cognitive Abilities Test™ (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

riversideinsights.com

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – SCREENING FORM 

Large Print Edition Test Booklet

Note: CogAT answer sheets are specific to Form.
Pkg. 25, includes materials needed for machine 
scoring

Single copy

Answer Sheets

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Screening Form 7

Screening Form 7

Screening Form 8

Screening Form 8

Total 
Quantity

Total 
Quantity

Price

Price

Total 
Price

Total 
Price

Level 5/6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Level 10

Level 11

Level 12

Level 13/14

Level 15/16

Level 17/18

Level 9

Levels 10-17/18

1482812

1482813

1482814

1482815

1482816

1482817

1482818

1482819

1482820

1482821

2000482

2000483

1713715

1713716

1713717

1713718

1713719

1713720

1713721

1713722

1713723

1713724

2000498

2000499

$88.55

$88.55

$88.55

$88.55

$88.55

$88.55

$88.55

$88.55

$88.55

$88.55

$56.00

$56.00

Answer Documents

Subtotal for this page

Directions for Administration 

Single copy, English except where noted Item No. Item No. Item No.Quantity Quantity Quantity

Form 7 Form 8 Forms 7 & 8 Total 
Quantity Price Total 

Price

Level 5/6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Levels 10-17/18

Level 5/6 – Spanish Edition

Level 7 – Spanish Edition

Level 8 – Spanish Edition

Level 9 – Spanish Edition

Level 10-17/18 – Spanish Edition

1482744

1482745

1482746

1482747

1482750

1482751

1482752

1482753

1482754

1713690

1713691

1713692

1713693

1713694

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

Directions for Administration are also available for download from DataManager under the “Admin” tab.
Note: Spanish Directions for Administration are available as a download from DataManager.

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.
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PAPER/PENCIL TESTING
2024 Cognitive Abilities Test™ (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

riversideinsights.com

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – SCREENING FORM 

Reporting/Post-Test/Support Materials

Item No. Item No. Item No.Quantity Quantity Quantity

Screening Form 7 Screening Form 8 Screening Forms 7 & 8 Total 
Quantity Price Total 

Price

2017 Norms, all levels

2011 Norms, all levels 1482827

1773831 $209.70

$209.70

Single copy
Norms & Score Conversions Guide

Item No. Total 
Quantity Price Total 

Price

Initial 1497434 $217.05

Price listed is for one building/site only. Please order one DataManager Ancillary Access License for each 
site as needed.
Scoring Keys must be ordered separately through Customer Service.

DataManager Access for Hand-Scoring Customers

TRAINING

To explore training options for this assessment, please consult the separate K–12 Training order form or contact your local Assessment 
Consultant or Riverside Customer Service.

 How to Place Your Order

*A shipping service fee is prepaid and added to the invoice. Estimate 
10% ($20.00 minimum) for ground shipping; 15% ($20.00 minimum) for 
Second Day Air; 17% ($25.00 minimum) for Next Day Air shipping; and 
25% for international shipments.

Product Order Subtotal

State Sales Tax

Shipping Service Fee*

Order Total

Customer Service 
Riverside Insights
One Pierce Place, Suite 900W 
Itasca, IL 60143

Digital versions of the following materials are available in DataManager.  Access is provided at no additional charge with DataPlus Scoring or Online administration.

Inquiries may be directed to: 
inquiry@riversideinsights.com 

For more information, including our W-9 form, 
please visit our Help and Support page on our 
website at riversideinsights.com/support.

Note: To ensure adequate processing time when 
submitting an expedited RUSH order, please email 
your order to orders@service.riversideinsights.com 
with URGENT in the Subject Line of the email.

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice. 
All orders will be filled at prices in effect upon receipt of your order. 

To obtain the most up to date pricing, please visit us online at www.riversideinsights.com.

12/05/23


