



Paper/Pencil Testing Order Form



Forms 7 & 8 and Screening Forms 7 & 8

Visit

RiversideInsights.com/CogAT

-

to learn more about the *CogAT*[®] and order through our store.

Purchase orders, checks, and credit cards accepted.

PAPER/PENCIL TESTING

2024 *Cognitive Abilities Test™ (CogAT®)* Test Materials Order Form

X	Rivers	ide	Insi	ah	ts

Visit riversideinsights.com/group_assessments_scoring for information on scoring prices and to	download the Order Form						
for Scoring Services.	Date						
Online Administrations for <i>CogAT</i> are available on a separate order form.							
Payment Information							
Please enclose a check, credit card number, or valid purchase order payable to "Riverside Insights" with all orders. If payment via credit card, mark the box below so an email with payment link can be sent to the email provided in the "Charge to" section.	NOTE: Orders from first time purchasers require a completed Test Purchaser Qualification Form. Professional Credentials — Choose One: Test Purchaser Qualification Form attached Test Purchaser Qualification Form on file at Riverside Insights						
Purchase Order enclosed. Number Chec	k enclosed. Number Credit Card payment.						
Charge to (See note above)	Ship to (if different from billing address)						
NamePositionOrganizationShipping AddressCityStatePhoneFax()Email Address* (REQUIRED)	NamePositionOrganizationShipping AddressCityStatePhone()Fax()Email Address*(REQUIRED)						
Required Information (Your order will not be processed without th	is information)						
Please describe yourself: System/District Diocese/Archdiocese Building/School Public Catholic Private CHECK ONE: School School School Reporting options: Hand Scoring Hand Scoring Machine Scoring, DataPlus (web reports, scores supplied by Riverside Insights) Also available in Online Administration. Please contact your local Assessment Consultant or Customer Service for more information. Pre-ID Barcode Labels Barcodes are an additional \$1.10 per student. INITIAL ORDER: Check here if you wish to purchase Pre-ID Barcode Labels and this is your initial order. Instructions will be sent via email to the Data Contact. SUBSEQUENT ORDERS: If you have previously ordered barcode labels from us, you should have an SFTP site where you can upload your files and transmittal form. For further information including the Barcode Ordering Guide and Transmittal form, please visit: http://bit.ly/RiversideGroupScoring. Additional fees will apply. Anticipated Testing Date:	Test Administrator (Please list the primary contact who will be the test administrator owner and DataManager Account Holder.) Note: this person is the primary test and IT contact. Name						
	NamePositionPhoneFax()Email Address* (REQUIRED)						

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

2024 Cognitive Abilities Test[™] (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – COMPLETE

CogAT age norms begin at 4 years, 11 months **Machine-Scorable Test Booklets**

Complete Battery, Package of 5 Includes <i>Directions for Administration</i>	Form 7		Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Thee
Level 5/6	1473573		1713737			\$57.50	
Level 7	1473575		1713739			\$57.50	
Level 8	1473577		1713741			\$57.50	
Level 9	1548261		1713746			\$57.50	

Complete Battery, Package of 25 Includes <i>Directions for Administration</i>	Form 7		Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity			Thee
Level 5/6	1473574		1713738			\$258.00	
Level 7	1473576		1713740			\$258.00	
Level 8	1473578		1713742			\$258.00	
Level 9	1548262		1713748			\$258.00	

Reusable Test Booklets with Answer Documents

Complete Battery, Package of 5 Includes <i>Directions for Administration,</i>	For	Form 7		m 8	Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
5 answer sheets	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Thee
Level 9	2000436		2000452			\$65.00	
Level 10	2000437		2000453			\$65.00	
Level 11	2000438		2000454			\$65.00	
Level 12	2000439		2000455			\$65.00	
Level 13/14	2000440		2000456			\$65.00	
Level 15/16	2000441		2000457			\$65.00	
Level 17/18	2000442		2000458			\$65.00	

Complete Battery, Package of 25 Includes Directions for Administration,	Form 7		Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
25 answer sheets	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Thee
Level 9	2000443		2000459			\$299.75	
Level 10	2000444		2000460			\$299.75	
Level 11	2000445		2000461			\$299.75	
Level 12	2000446		2000462			\$299.75	
Level 13/14	2000447		2000463			\$299.75	
Level 15/16	2000448		2000464			\$299.75	
Level 17/18	2000449		2000465			\$299.75	

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Subtotal for this page $_$

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – COMPLETE

Large Print Edition Test Booklet

Single copy	Form 7		Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Flice
Level 5/6	1482802		1713705			\$118.25	
Level 7	1482803		1713706			\$118.25	
Level 8	1482804		1713707			\$118.25	
Level 9	1482805		1713708			\$118.25	
Level 10	1482806		1713709			\$118.25	
Level 11	1482807		1713710			\$118.25	
Level 12	1482808		1713711			\$118.25	
Level 13/14	1482809		1713712			\$118.25	
Level 15/16	1482810		1713713			\$118.25	
Level 17/18	1482811		1713714			\$118.25	

Answer Documents

Answer Sheets

Note: CogAT answer sheets are specific to Form. Pkg. 25, includes materials needed for machine	Form 7		Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
scoring	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Thee
Level 9	2000450		2000466			\$70.00	
Levels 10-17/18	2000451		2000467			\$70.00	

Combined Answer Folders

lowa Assessments[™] Forms EFG, Complete or Core Battery, and the *Cognitive Abilities Test* Form 7 & 8.

Note: Combined answer folders are level specific for both *lowa Assessments* and *CogAT*. For off-level testing, use separate *CogAT* answer documents.

Form	7 or 8	Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Thee
2000500			\$70.00	
2000501			\$70.00	
2000502			\$70.00	
2000503			\$70.00	
2000504			\$70.00	
2000505			\$70.00	
2000506			\$70.00	
2000507			\$70.00	
2000508			\$70.00	
2000509			\$70.00	
	Item No. 2000500 2000501 2000502 2000503 2000504 2000505 2000506 2000507 2000508	2000500 2000501 2000502 2000503 2000504 2000505 2000506 2000507 2000508	Item No. Quantity 2000500	Item No. Quantity Item No. Quantity Price Price

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Subtotal for this page _

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – COMPLETE

Directions for Administration

Directions for Administration are also available for download from *DataManager* under the "Admin" tab. **Note:** Spanish Directions for Administration are available as a download from *DataManager*.

	For	Form 7		Form 8		Forms 7 & 8		Price	Total Price
Single copy, English except where noted	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Quantity		
Level 5/6	1482727		1713684					\$38.85	
Level 7	1482732		1713685					\$38.85	
Level 8	1482731		1713686					\$38.85	
Level 9 – Machine Scorable Booklets					1713688			\$38.85	
Level 9 – Reusable Booklets					1713687			\$38.85	
Levels 10-17/18					1713689			\$38.85	
Level 5/6 – Spanish Edition	1482738							\$38.85	
Level 7 – Spanish Edition	1482740							\$38.85	
Level 8 – Spanish Edition	1482741							\$38.85	
Level 9 – Spanish Edition	1482742							\$38.85	
Level 10-17/18 – Spanish Edition	1482743							\$38.85	

Reporting/Post-Test/Support Materials

Digital versions of the following materials are available in DataManager. Access is provided at no additional charge with DataPlus Scoring or Online administration.

Norms & Score Conversions Guide	For	Form 7		Form 8		57&8	Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
Single copy	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		
2017 Norms, all levels					1721840			\$292.40	
2011 Norms, all levels	1525393							\$292.40	
Score Interpretation Guide	For	Form 7		m 8	Forms 7 & 8		Total	Price	Total
	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Quantity		Price
All levels	1482824							\$118.95	
Research & Development Guide	For	Form 7		Form 8		Forms 7 & 8		Price	Total
Single copy	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Quantity	Thee	Price
All levels	1482823							\$335.40	
DataManager Access for Hand-Scoring (Price listed is for one building/site only. Plea site as needed. **Scoring Keys must be ordered separately	Item No.	Total Quantity	Price	Total Price					
Annual						1497434		\$217.05	

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Subtotal for this page ____

2024 Cognitive Abilities Test[™] (CogAT®) Test Materials Order Form

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – SCREENING FORM

CogAT age norms begin at 4 years, 11 months **Machine-Scorable Test Booklets**

Screening Battery, Package of 5 Includes Directions for Administration	Screening Form 7		Screenin	g Form 8	Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		The
Level 5/6	1473599		1713769			\$43.00	
Level 7	1473601		1713771			\$43.00	
Level 8	1473603		1713773			\$43.00	

Screening Battery, Package of 25	Form 7		Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
Includes Directions for Administration	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guanary		Thee
Level 5/6	1473600		1713770			\$185.00	
Level 7	1473602		1713772			\$185.00	
Level 8	1473604		1713774			\$185.00	

Reusable Test Booklets with Answer Documents

Screening Battery, Package of 5 Includes Directions for Administration,	Screening Form 7		Screening Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
5 answer sheets	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Thee
Level 9	2000468		2000484			\$49.25	
Level 10	2000469		2000485			\$49.25	
Level 11	2000470		2000486			\$49.25	
Level 12	2000471		2000487			\$49.25	
Level 13/14	2000472		2000488			\$49.25	
Level 15/16	2000473		2000489			\$49.25	
Level 17/18	2000474		2000490			\$49.25	

Screening Battery, Package of 25 Includes Directions for Administration,	Screening Form 7		Screening Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price	
25 answer sheets	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guanaty		Thee	
Level 9	2000475		2000491			\$220.50		
Level 10	2000476		2000492			\$220.50		
Level 11	2000477		2000493			\$220.50		
Level 12	2000478		2000494*			\$220.50		
Level 13/14	2000479		2000495*			\$220.50		
Level 15/16	2000480		2000496*			\$220.50		
Level 17/18	2000481		2000497*			\$220.50		

*6-8 weeks for order to arrive

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Subtotal for this page ____

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – SCREENING FORM

Large Print Edition Test Booklet

Single copy	Screening Form 7		Screening Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Quantity		FILLE
Level 5/6	1482812		1713715			\$88.55	
Level 7	1482813		1713716			\$88.55	
Level 8	1482814		1713717			\$88.55	
Level 9	1482815		1713718			\$88.55	
Level 10	1482816		1713719			\$88.55	
Level 11	1482817		1713720			\$88.55	
Level 12	1482818		1713721			\$88.55	
Level 13/14	1482819		1713722			\$88.55	
Level 15/16	1482820		1713723			\$88.55	
Level 17/18	1482821		1713724			\$88.55	

Answer Documents

Answer Sheets

Note: CogAT answer sheets are specific to Form. Pkg. 25, includes materials needed for machine	Screening Form 7		Screening Form 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
scoring	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Thee
Level 9	2000482		2000498			\$56.00	
Levels 10-17/18	2000483		2000499			\$56.00	

Directions for Administration

Directions for Administration are also available for download from *DataManager* under the "Admin" tab.

Note: Spanish Directions for Administration are available as a download from DataManager.

	For	Form 7		Form 8		Forms 7 & 8		Price	Total Price
Single copy, English except where noted	Item No.	Item No. Quantity		Item No. Quantity		Item No. Quantity			Thee
Level 5/6	1482744		1713690					\$27.75	
Level 7	1482745		1713691					\$27.75	
Level 8	1482746		1713692					\$27.75	
Level 9	1482747		1713693					\$27.75	
Levels 10-17/18					1713694			\$27.75	
Level 5/6 – Spanish Edition	1482750							\$27.75	
Level 7 – Spanish Edition	1482751							\$27.75	
Level 8 – Spanish Edition	1482752							\$27.75	
Level 9 – Spanish Edition	1482753							\$27.75	
Level 10-17/18 – Spanish Edition	1482754							\$27.75	

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Subtotal for this page _

2024 Cognitive Abilities Test[™] (CogAT[®]) Test Materials Order Form

Paper/Pencil Test Materials – SCREENING FORM

Reporting/Post-Test/Support Materials

Digital versions of the following materials are available in DataManager. Access is provided at no additional charge with DataPlus Scoring or Online administration.

Norms & Score Conversions Guide	Screening Form 7		Screening Form 8		Screening Forms 7 & 8		Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
Single copy	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Item No.	Quantity	Guantity		Thee
2017 Norms, all levels					1773831			\$209.70	
2011 Norms, all levels	1482827							\$209.70	

DataManager Access for Hand-Scoring Customers Price listed is for one building/site only. Please order one <i>DataManager</i> Ancillary Access License for each site as needed. Scoring Keys must be ordered separately through Customer Service.	Item No.	Total Quantity	Price	Total Price
Initial	1497434		\$217.05	

TRAINING

To explore training options for this assessment, please consult the separate K–12 Training order form or contact your local Assessment Consultant or Riverside Customer Service.

How to Place Your Order

Inquiries may be directed to: inquiry@riversideinsights.com

For more information, including our W-9 form, please visit our Help and Support page on our website at riversideinsights.com/support.

Note: To ensure adequate processing time when submitting an expedited RUSH order, please email your order to orders@service.riversideinsights.com with URGENT in the Subject Line of the email. Customer Service Riverside Insights One Pierce Place, Suite 900W Itasca, IL 60143

F	Product Order Subtotal	
Ś	State Sales Tax	
5	Shipping Service Fee*	
(Order Total	

*A shipping service fee is prepaid and added to the invoice. Estimate 10% (\$20.00 minimum) for ground shipping; 15% (\$20.00 minimum) for Second Day Air; 17% (\$25.00 minimum) for Next Day Air shipping; and 25% for international shipments.

Prices are valid until December 31, 2024 and are subject to change without notice. All orders will be filled at prices in effect upon receipt of your order. To obtain the most up to date pricing, please visit us online at www.riversideinsights.com.

12/05/23